
2023 Holy Cross Girls Soccer Schedule 
 

DAY    DATE    TIME   OPPONNENT    LOCATION    

Tuesday  March 21   4:30   C.C.A.      Central Christian 

Thursday  March 23   4:30   C.C.A.      Holy Cross 

Monday  March 27   5:00   Wichita Defenders    A.Y.S.O.  

Thursday  March 30   4:30   Wichita Warriors    Holy Cross 

Monday  April 3   4:30   Collegiate     Holy Cross 

Thursday  April 6   4:30    Wichita Defenders    Holy Cross 

Monday  April 10   4:30   Wichita Warriors    A.Y.S.O. 

Thursday  April 13   4:00   Sunrise Christian    Stryker  

Tuesday  April 18   6:30   Collegiate     Collegiate 

Thursday  April 20   4:30   Classical School    Holy Cross 

Monday   April 24   4:00   Classical School     Stryker 

Thursday  April 27   4:30   Sunrise Christian    Holy Cross 

Monday   May 1    T.B.A.   KCAA League Tournament  Holy Cross 

Tuesday  May 2    T.B.A.   KCAA League Tournament  Holy Cross 

   

Stryker: 2999 N. Greenwich Rd   Collegiate: 9115 E. 13th Street North   A.Y.S.O.: 1700 N. Ridge Rd.             

 


